MAASH Timed Event 1
0915 Ct 7

Box 1

HUME
Sandy

GUY
Peter

KWON
Paul

MONCRIEFF-HILL
Nick

Standings

1. Nick MONCRIEFF-HILL
2. Paul KWON

3. Peter GUY

4. Sandy HUME

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

3 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

127 - 86 (59.62%)
108 - 95 (53.2%)
110 - 105 (51.16%)
75 - 134 (35.89%)
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